Lftejw \.-7/ii/?e I- ft* 1- L )Js L
ABOVE THIS UHt FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVERSHEET
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
Application Acronyms:
[NSP-Non-Stsndard Proration Unit] [NSL-Non-Standard Location]

ARTESIA (Q-G-SA)
1° Proposed Pool 2
" Work Type Code
R
12 Well Type Code
0
1 3 Cable/Rotary
R
1 4 Lease Type Code
s
1 3 Ground Level Elevation
3662
" Multiple
NO
1 7 Proposed Depth
3200
1 8 Formation
SAN ANDRFS
» Contractor
X-PFRT
20 Spud Date
... .. 3/1/79
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
11 ?4# 77* 700
7-7/R «?7P 1̂ 00 SURF
2 2 Describe the proposed program. I f this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, i f any. Use additional sheets i f necessary
ORIGINALLY DRILLED AND COMPLETED AS THE EMPIRE ABO UNIT G-324 IN 1979.
TD 0 6370'. TESTED ABO 0 6252-6262'. PERFS 9 6002-6206' ADDED IN 1996.
PERF 6002-6262 SQUEEZE AND ADD PERFS 5725-5782' TESTED IN 1998. PROPOSED
TO ABANDON THE ABO AND TEST THE QUUEN. GRAYBURG AND SAN ANDRES. DUMP 35'
CEMENT ON CIBP 95675'. RUN CNL. GAMMA RAY. AND PERF THE Q-G-SA AS
INDICATED BY LOG AND FRAC.
I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief.
signature: ^ipCiAuy CJ^VJ^
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief.
signature: ^ipCiAuy CJ^VJ^ Approved by:
Printed name* LAURIE CHERRY ^ Title:
™ e : REG./C0MP. ASST. Approval Date: Expiration Date:
DISTRICTM
P . O / B O I l»80. Hobba, NU 88241-1880
DISTRICT II
P.O. Draper DD. ArUsi . . NM 88211-0719
DISTRICT I I I
1000 Rio Brazos Rd.. Aztec. NM 67410
DISTRICT IV
P.O. BOX 2088. SANTA FE. N.M. B7504-ZOBS
State of New Mexico
Energy, Mineral* and Natural Resources Department
Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1994
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease — 3 Copies
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
• AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
Property Code Property Name
WASHINGTON 33 STATE
Well Number
OGRID No. Operator Name
ARCO PERMIAN
Elevation
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Sectioa
33
Township
17 S
Range
28 E
Lot Idn Feet f r o m the North/South line Feet f r o m the East/West line County
EDDY